
Cost $75                                                           List current through 01/10/2024

Set # Company Contact Name Address Email Address Fax Number Phone Number Check #

1
CRE - 317-780-6525 317-780-1555 n/a

2
Town of Bargersville Dan Cartwright

24 N Main Street Bargersville, IN 

46106
dcartwright@townofbargersville.org n/a

3
Rieth Riley Construction Lisa Bender

1751 W Minnesotta St, 

Indianapolis, IN 46221
lbender@rieth-riley.com - 317-634-5561 16513

4
Dave O'Mara Teri Doran

PO Box 1139, North Vernon, IN 

47265
terid@daveomara.com - 812-352-6554 253459

4
Lawyer Excavation

Teresa Sprunger Nad 

Day

7841 N US Hwy 31, Seymour, IN 

47274

Teresa.Sprunger@lawyerExcavation.com 

Nad.Day@lawyerExcavation.com
- 812-522-6467 11052

5
Robertson Paving Devona Tedrow dtedrow@robertsonpaving.com - 812-587-8675 18358

6
All Star Paving Tammy Magner

4320 N US Hwy 31, PO Box 1109, 

Seymour, IN 47274
tammy@allstarpaving.net 812-522-4477 26726

7
Grady Brothers Tom Grady - tmg@gradybros.com - 317-937-6210 17517

8
Morphey Construction Steve Milbourne

1499 Sherman Ave., Indianpolis, IN 

46201
stevem@morpheyconstruction.com - 317-356-9250 18601

9

Calumet Civil 

Contractors
Megan Byron - megan@calumetcivil.com - - 229704

10
Wallace Construction Jake Thacker

9790 Old State Rd 37 Martinsville, 

IN 46151
j_thacker23@hotmail.com - 317-422-5356 2783

11
CASE Construction Greg Nicholson

4004 W Willoughby Dr, Edinburgh, 

IN 46124
gnicholson@caseconstruction.com - 812-526-5525 38897

12
E & B Paving Kevin Kruckeberg 286 W 300 N, Anderson, IN 46012 kevin.kruckeberg@ebpaving.com - 765-643-5358 2001828

13
Olco Inc Crystal Louden

24053 Vote Rd, Batesville, IN 

47006
crystal@olcoinc.com - 812-933-0205 40063

14
JLA Excavating Jeremy Abraham

2740 S Hickey Road Morgantown, 

IN 46160
jlaexcavating@gmail.com - 317-525-6926 2318

15

Millenium Contractors 

LLC
Peter Springsteen

404 W Gimber St, Indianapolis, IN 

46225
pspringsteen@mcontractors.com 

317-780-0109 ext 

2001
2487

16
Sub Surface of Indiana Ryan Decker

7225 W 700 S Morgantown, IN 

46160
rdecker@aub-surface.net 812-597-4195 1622088

17
Milestone Amanda Muckerheide 3410 S 650 E, Columbus, IN 47203 amuckerheide@milestonelp.com - - 4494

18
Crider & Crider Brian Waltz

1900 Liberty Dr, Bloomington, IN 

47403
bwaltz@criderandcrider.com - 317-682-8476 176834

South Central Soccer Academy Parking Lots and Path

Bid Opening: Friday, 1/19/2024 @ 9:00 am

Pre-Bid: Wednesday, 1/10/2024 @ 9:00 am
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